Note: The Bible Study Catalog is updated annually in January

Study Title

The Prophecies of Daniel

The Bondage of Money

The Trouble With Trouble
Back To Basics

Psalm 23

Thinking Differently

Heaven

Seven Ancient Feasts of Israel
| Samuel - Can the Saved Be Lost?
Revelation - Seven Letters to the Seven Churches
Judges

Zechariah

Holy Spirit

Forgiveness

Letters to the Hebrews

Ruth

| Corinthians 13

How to Study the Bible

Jesus in the Old Testament

A Rewarding Life

Book of Revelation DVD (See important note below)

Date
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007

Sessions
8

© 0N

—_
—_

~N 00 N 0000 0Oo O 0000~ 00

Online
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Dr. Waddell's multi-year series on the Book of Revelation is available on a DVD only.

The Revelation DVD covers the entire book.

CD Set
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Although the disc is a DVD disc, it is NOT formatted to “play” in a DVD player like a rental movie.

The DVD can be thought of as a high-capacity read-only diskette or flash drive.

It contains MP3 sermon files organized in three folders (2010, 2011 and 2012) that are readable

by the DVD drive in a laptop or desktop computer.

After transferring the sermons to your computer, they can be played easily on your computer and

through your stereo or mobile device.

Note: The Bible Study Catalog is updated annually in January

DVD

Yes

To purchase a CD Set or Revelation DVD contact the church using the information on the Contact Us page.



