Note: The Bible Study Catalog is updated annually in January

Study Title	Date	Sessions	Online	CD Set	DVD
The Prophecies of Daniel	2019	8	Yes	Yes	
The Bondage of Money	2018	6	Yes	Yes	
The Trouble With Trouble	2018	7	Yes	Yes	
Back To Basics	2017	5	Yes	Yes	
Psalm 23	2017	9	Yes	Yes	
Thinking Differently	2016	11	Yes	Yes	
Heaven	2016	8	Yes	Yes	
Seven Ancient Feasts of Israel	2015	7	Yes	Yes	
I Samuel - Can the Saved Be Lost?	2014	4	Yes	Yes	
Revelation - Seven Letters to the Seven Churches	2014	8	Yes	Yes	
Judges	2014	8	Yes	Yes	
Zechariah	2014	8	Yes	Yes	
Holy Spirit	2013	6	Yes	Yes	
Forgiveness	2012	6		Yes	
Letters to the Hebrews	2012	8		Yes	
Ruth	2011	8		Yes	
I Corinthians 13	2010	8		Yes	
How to Study the Bible	2009	7		Yes	
Jesus in the Old Testament	2008	8		Yes	
A Rewarding Life	2007	7		Yes	

Book of Revelation DVD (See important note below)

Yes

Dr. Waddell's multi-year series on the Book of Revelation is available on a DVD only. The Revelation DVD covers the entire book.

Although the disc is a DVD disc, it is NOT formatted to "play" in a DVD player like a rental movie. The DVD can be thought of as a high-capacity read-only diskette or flash drive.

It contains MP3 sermon files organized in three folders (2010, 2011 and 2012) that are readable by the DVD drive in a laptop or desktop computer.

After transferring the sermons to your computer, they can be played easily on your computer and through your stereo or mobile device.

Note: The Bible Study Catalog is updated annually in January

To purchase a CD Set or Revelation DVD contact the church using the information on the Contact Us page.